UNIVERSITY OF HOUSTON
RETENTION AND GRADUATION
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One Year
Later

710
1
151
82.4%
0.1%
991
2
212
82.2%
0.2%
1059
5
212
83.0%
0.4%
998
2
225
81.5%
0.2%
1096
8
180
85.4%
0.6%
1,135
3
199
84.9%
0.2%
1,011
6
111
89.6%
0.5%

Two
Years
Later

491
170
201
57.0%
19.7%
632
283
290
52.5%
23.5%
712
282
282
55.8%
22.1%
664
248
313
54.2%
20.2%
738
286
260
57.5%
22.3%
789
303
245
59.0%
22.7%

Three
Years
Later

155
488
219
18.0%
56.6%
234
644
327
19.4%
53.4%
226
718
332
17.7%
56.3%
210
648
367
17.1%
52.9%
253
759
272
19.7%
59.1%

Four
Years
Later

53
584
225

6.2%
67.8%

79
794
332

6.6%
65.9%

67
866
343

5.3%
67.9%

81
779
365

6.6%
63.6%

Five
Years
Later

27
612
223

3.1%
71.0%
34
839
332
2.8%
69.6%
27
914
335
2.1%
71.6%

Six
Years
Later

14
622
226

1.6%
72.2%

19
858
328

1.6%
71.2%

Seven
Years
Later

632
224
0.7%
73.3%




